Tehtava 63, sivu 274

1. Were queuing
Were dying
Was paying
Was digging
Wanted
Would take
Were

Shifted

Were juggling
10. Were
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11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

Were

Waited

Was examining
Had decided
Yelled

Leapt

Wasn’t talking
Left
Approached
thought



21.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Craved

Were wondering
hadn’t worn
Would be
Had tried
Would know
Had

Could
Continued
Were waiting
Relaxed

31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

Could

wasn’t carrying
Pretended
hadn’t done
Shook
Shrugged
Screamed
Removed
Handed
moved



